

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 7622/2002

Abdul Gafoor Ansari

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sanjay Mehrishi
Mr. A.R. Meena on behalf of
Mr. Kaleem Ahamed Khan
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

08/01/2019

Shri A.R. Meena appeared on behalf of the applicant.

Counsel for the applicant is directed to supply a copy of the application to the counsel for the petitioner.

List after four weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Jyoti/20

सत्यमेव जयते