


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7622/2002

Abdul Gafoor Ansari and Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Raj and Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sanjay Mehrishi
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Kaleem Ahamed Khan

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

02/02/2024

The Application No.54544/2018 shall be considered at the time of hearing of the writ petition on its merits.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Gaurav Kumar/48