


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7622/2002

Abdul Gafoor Ansari (Since Deceased)

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sanjay Mehrishi with
Mr. Rakesh Saini
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Kaleem Ahamed Khan
Mr. Neeraj Batra, GC with
Ms. Gunjan Chawla

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

02/04/2025

List the matter on 16.04.2025 as prayed by learned counsel
for the applicant.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

PRAGATI/14