


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7622/2002

Abdul Gafoor Ansari (Since Deceased)

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Mehrishi
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Gunjan Chawla Ms. Priyamwada Singh Mr. P.L. Bairwa for Mr. Neeraj Batra-G.C. Mr. Naseemuddin Quazi

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

07/05/2025

List this case on 14.05.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/14