


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7622/2002

Abdul Gafoor Ansari (Since Deceased)

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sanjay Mehrishi
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Umesh Choudhary
Mr. Praveshika Singh for
Mr. V.D. Gathala, AGC

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

24/03/2026

None present for respondent No. 2.

Put up after three weeks as prayed.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J